




‐32.75 

5.82 

11.14 

1.67 

2.79 

0.00 

‐0.44 

2.41 

‐0.73 

0.00 

‐0.60 

0.16 

0.04 

 $(50)  $(25)  $‐  $25  $50  $75  $100  $125  $150  $175  $200  $225  $250  $275  $300

Southern Community Recreation

Southern Community Transit

Wastewater Southern Community

Administration

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes ‐ Regional Parks

D68 Emergency 911

Solid Waste Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes ‐ Drinking Water

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Community Grants

D68 Search & Rescue

2020 Service Cost 2021 Cost Increase 2021 Cost Decrease

2021 Total Cost for the average District of Lantzville home ($765,131) = $539

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
District of Lantzville Home Tax Change

Total tax decrease for the average 
Lantzville home in 2021: $10


